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Girls Vball Schedule 2016

Date Day Home or Away Opponent Time
8-Sep Thursday Away Academe of Aurora 4:00
9-Sep Friday Away Light House Baptist Christian School 4:00
10-Sep Saturday Home Julia Harmon Tourney 9:00
13-Sep Tuesday Home Archbishop Walsh 4:00
16-Sep Thursday Home Amherst Christian Academy 4:30
19-Sep Monday Home Central Christian Academy 4:00
20-Sep Tuesday Away Old Time Baptist Academy 4:00
22-Sep Thursday Home Light House Baptist Christian School 4:00
24-Sep Saturday Homecoming Central Baptist Christian School 11:00
27-Sep Tuesday Away Central Christian Academy 4:00
29-Sep Thursday Home Christian Academy WNY 4:00
30-Sep Friday Away Christian Academy WNY 4:00
3-Oct Monday Away Niagara Catholic 4:15
4-Oct Tuesday Home Academe of Aurora 4:30
11-Oct Tuesday Away both teams |Archbishop Walsh 5:00
13-Oct Thursday Away St. Mary's of the Deaf 4:00
14-Oct Friday Home Old Time Baptist Academy 4:00
18-Oct Tuesday Away Ambherst Christian Academy 4:00
20-Oct Thursday Away Central Baptist Christian School 4:30
21-Oct Friday Home Niagara Catholic 4:00
28-Oct Friday Playoffs 1st rd

1-Nov Tuesday Playoffs 2nd rd

4-Nov Friday Playoff Championship
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